City of Antioch - Bid Tabulation 3-Person Trim Crews Bid No. 988-0519-20B Closed: May 19, 2020, 2:00 p.m.

2020 Cost for 3-person Landscape
Crew at various locations in
Antioch at a yearly cost of:
2020/2021

2021/2022
2022/2023

2023/2024
2024/2025

Total Cost

1 2 3 4

. . Forster & Kroeger Landscape

Silva Landscaping Del Conte Terracare Maintenance, Inc.

$186,576.00 $215,540.00 $225,000.00 $280,800.00
$186,576.00 $221,572.00 $231,750.00 $289,224.00
$199,680.00 $227,760.00 $238,703.33 $297,908.00
$199,680.00 $234,156.00 $245,865.00 $306,852.00
$212,160.00 $240,708.00 $253,239.00 $316,056.00
$984,672.00 $1,139,736.00 $1,194,557.33 $1,490,840.00

No Bids:
Al Fresco
Brightview

Coast Landscape Maintenance

MCE

Perez Nursery
Rubicon Landscape




	Landscape Bids 2020



