	1	2	3	4
2020 Cost for 3-person Landscape				Forster & Kroeger Landscape
Crew at various locations in	Silva Landscaping	Del Conte	Terracare	Maintenance, Inc.
Antioch at a yearly cost of:				Mantonarioe, mo.
2020/2021	\$186,576.00	\$215,540.00	\$225,000.00	\$280,800.00
2021/2022	\$186,576.00	\$221,572.00	\$231,750.00	\$289,224.00
2022/2023	\$199,680.00	\$227,760.00	\$238,703.33	\$297,908.00
2023/2024	\$199,680.00	\$234,156.00	\$245,865.00	\$306,852.00
2024/2025	\$212,160.00	\$240,708.00	\$253,239.00	\$316,056.00
Total Cost	\$984,672.00	\$1,139,736.00	\$1,194,557.33	\$1,490,840.00

No Bids: Al Fresco Brightview
Coast Landscape Maintenance
MCE Perez Nursery Rubicon Landscape